Systemhalter aus Kunststoff
System Support made of plastics
REIKU GmbH Systemhalter, Kunststoff; Stand: 06.07.16; Rev.: 06 Seite 1 von 6
REIKU GmbH D-51674 Wiehl-Bomig                  Tel.: +49(0)2261-7001-0              E-Mail: sales@reiku.de
                                                                               Fax: +49(0)2261-7001-24            Home page: www.reiku.net
Standard Systemhalter PAHOB/G
Durch Stege auf der Innenseite der Klemmbacken wird das Rohr in axialer Richtung sicher
fixiert, bleibt aber dennoch um die eigene Achse drehbar. Mit dem entsprechenden Zubehör

distance from hole 12,5mm, takes in the pin and prevents rotation of the support on its own
axis. Also available with strengthened pin and elongated hole distance available. With the
equivalent accessories the system support is easy to stack and to line as well as to arrange on
rails. With tops for each size the system support can be closed.
PAHOG / PAHOB
Bestell-Nr. Article no
grau grey
schwarz black
Für for
NW
B H h L Ø d kg/100
St. pcs.
(VE) St.
(PU) pcs.
PAHOG-07 PAHOB-07 07 20 18 12 20 4,2 0,40 100
PAHOG-10 PAHOB-10 10 20 23 15,5 20 5,5 0,47 100
PAHOG-12 PAHOB-12 12 22 26 17,1 20 5,5 0,56 50
PAHOG-14 PAHOB-14 14 28 33 21,1 20 6,5 0,80 50
PAHOG-17 PAHOB-17 17 28 33 21,4 20 6,5 0,77 50
PAHOG-23 PAHOB-23 23 35 40 24,8 20 6,5 1,16 50
PAHOG-29 PAHOB-29 29 43 45 26,8 20 6,5 1,12 30
PAHOG-36 PAHOB-36 36 54 53 30,8 20 6,5 1,50 20
PAHOG-48 PAHOB-48 48 68 66 37,8 20 6,5 2,00 20
Systemhalter aus Kunststoff
System Support made of plastics
REIKU GmbH Systemhalter, Kunststoff; Stand: 06.07.16; Rev.: 06 Seite 3 von 6
REIKU GmbH D-51674 Wiehl-Bomig                  Tel.: +49(0)2261-7001-0              E-Mail: sales@reiku.de
                                                                               Fax: +49(0)2261-7001-24            Home page: www.reiku.net
PAHOG-S / PAHOB-S
Bestell-Nr. Article no
grau grey
schwarz black
Für for
NW
B H h L Ø d kg/100
St. pcs.
(VE) St.
(PU) pcs.
PAHOG-17S PAHOB-17S 17 28 33 21,4 20 6,5 0,76 50
PAHOG-23S PAHOB-23S 23 35 40 24,8 20 6,5 1,12 50
PAHOG-29S PAHOB-29S 29 43 45 26,8 20 6,5 1,11 30
PAHOG-36S PAHOB-36S 36 54 53 30,8 20 6,5 1,52 20
PAHOG-48S PAHOB-48S 48 68 66 37,8 20 6,5 2,06 20
Zapfendurchmesser: 4,0mm     pin-diameter: 4,0mm
Lochabstand: 12,5mm              distance from hole: 12,5mm
Die NW 36 und 48 sind ebenfalls mit verstärktem Zapfen erhältlich.
NW 36 and 48 are also available with a strengthened pin.
Bestell-Nr. Article no
grau grey
schwarz black
Für for
NW
B H h L Ø d kg/100
St. pcs.
(VE) St.
(PU) pcs.
PAHOG-36V PAHOB-36V 36 54 53 30,8 20 6,5 1,54 20
PAHOG-48V PAHOB-48V 48 68 66 37,8 20 6,5 2,04 20
Zapfendurchmesser: 6,0mm     pin-diameter: 6,0mm
Lochabstand: 17mm                 distance from hole: 17mm
Systemhalter aus Kunststoff
System Support made of plastics

St. pcs.
(VE) St.
(PU) pcs.
PAVSG PAVSB 0,04 100
PADSG-S / PADSB-S
Bestell-Nr. Article no
grau grey
schwarz black
Für for
NW
A B kg/100
St. pcs.
(VE) St.
(PU) pcs.
PADSG-07/10 PADSB-07/10 07/10 20,0 14,0 0,12 100
PADSG-12 PADSB-12 12 22,0 16,0 0,13 50
PADSG-14/17 PADSB-14/17 14/17 28,0 22,0 0,15 50
PADSG-23 PADSB-23 23 35,0 29,0 0,18 50
PADSG-29 PADSB-29 29 42,0 36,0 0,21 30
PADSG-36 PADSB-36 36 54,0 48,0 0,27 20
PADSG-48 PADSB-48 48 67,5 61,5 0,34 20
Systemhalter aus Kunststoff
System Support made of plastics
REIKU GmbH Systemhalter, Kunststoff; Stand: 06.07.16; Rev.: 06 Seite 5 von 6
REIKU GmbH D-51674 Wiehl-Bomig                  Tel.: +49(0)2261-7001-0              E-Mail: sales@reiku.de

daraus entstehende Folgeschäden. Die Eignung des Produktes für eine spezifische Anwendung muss von dem Benutzer des Produktes selbst überprüft werden.
All technical information is without warranty. This information serves as a guideline only and is accurate to the best of our knowledge. REIKU accepts no
responsibility of improper use of a particular product and the occurring damage. Suitability of product for special application must be checked and tested by the user
him/herself.
VPHOB
Bestell-Nr. Article no
schwarz black
Für for
NW
B H h e1 d Tiefe
Depth
kg/100
St. pcs.
(VE) St.
(PU) pcs.
VPHOB-12 12 44,5 31,0 18 26 6,5 30 0,94 50
VPHOB-17 17 50,5 35,0 21 33 6,5 30 1,14 50
VPHOB-23 23 59,0 43,0 25 40 6,5 30 2,65 20
VPHOB-29 29 71,0 49,0 27 52 6,5 30 3,30 20
VPHOB-36 36 88,0 61,0 31,3 66 6,5 30 5,53 20
VPHOB-42 42 88,0 72,5 38,0 66 6,5 30 5,84 20
VPHOB-48 48 88,0 72,5 38,0 66 6,5 30 5,77 20